Course Name

Details at maclarksville.

org/open

Advanced Topics in
Mathematics/
Algebra ll

Algebra |
*Biblical Greek
*Community Choir

Integrated Physics and
Chemistry

Korean
Korean for Beginners

Physical Science
Pre-Algebra

*3D Printing
Writing/Literature 300
Writing/Literature 400

* Begins August 31

Campus Instructor
2760 Trenton Rd Boyd, Corey
2760 Trenton Rd Boyd, Corey

1230 Rossview Rd
1230 Rossview Rd

Syner, Clifford
Haase, Janet

2760 Trenton Rd Key, Laurie
2760 Trenton Rd  Cote, Jungmi
2760 Trenton Rd Cote, Jungmi
2760 Trenton Rd Key, Laurie
2760 Trenton Rd Boyd, Corey

1230 Rossview Rd
2760 Trenton Rd
2760 Trenton Rd

Glebe, Jason
Ward, Stephanie
Ward, Stephanie

Day/Time

Thursday, 9:30-11:00
Tuesday, 11:30-1:00

Wednesday, 10:00-11:00
Wednesday, 9:00-10:00

Thursday, 9:30-11:00
Tuesday, 1:15-2:30
Thursday, 8:15-9:15

Tuesday, 9:30-11:00
Tuesday, 9:30-11:00

Wednesday, 12:00-2:00

Tuesday, 9:30-11:00
Thursday, 11:30-1:00

Duration

30 Weeks
30 Weeks
30 Weeks
14 Weeks

30 Weeks
30 Weeks
30 Weeks

30 Weeks
30 Weeks
14 Weeks
30 Weeks
30 Weeks

Cost/MA
Families

$540
$540
$450
$170

$590
$450
$163/semester

$590
$540
$275
$540
$540

Cost/a la carte Notes

$595
$595
$505
$185

$655
$505
$190/semester

$655
$595
$330
$595
$595

Books not included
Books not included
Books not included
Materials Included

Includes lab materials,
Books not included

Books Included
Books Included

Includes lab materials,
Books not included

Books not included
Materials Included
Books not included
Books not included



