Course Name Details at maclarksville. org/open	Campus	Instructor	Day/Time	Duration	Cost/MA Families	Cost/à la carte	Notes
Advanced Topics in Mathematics/ Algebra II	2760 Trenton Rd	Boyd, Corey	Thursday, 9:30-11:00	30 Weeks	\$540	\$595	Books not included
Algebra I	2760 Trenton Rd	Boyd, Corey	Tuesday, 11:30-1:00	30 Weeks	\$540	\$595	Books not included
*Biblical Greek	1230 Rossview Rd	Syner, Clifford	Wednesday, 10:00-11:00	30 Weeks	\$450	\$505	Books not included
*Community Choir	1230 Rossview Rd	Haase, Janet	Wednesday, 9:00-10:00	14 Weeks	\$170	\$185	Materials Included
Integrated Physics and Chemistry	2760 Trenton Rd	Key, Laurie	Thursday, 9:30-11:00	30 Weeks	\$590	\$655	Includes lab materials, Books not included
Korean	2760 Trenton Rd	Cote, Jungmi	Tuesday, 1:15-2:30	30 Weeks	\$450	\$505	Books Included
Korean for Beginners	2760 Trenton Rd	Cote, Jungmi	Thursday, 8:15-9:15	30 Weeks	\$163/semester	\$190/semester	Books Included
Physical Science	2760 Trenton Rd	Key, Laurie	Tuesday, 9:30-11:00	30 Weeks	\$590	\$655	Includes lab materials, Books not included
Pre-Algebra	2760 Trenton Rd	Boyd, Corey	Tuesday, 9:30-11:00	30 Weeks	\$540	\$595	Books not included
*3D Printing	1230 Rossview Rd	Glebe, Jason	Wednesday, 12:00-2:00	14 Weeks	\$275	\$330	Materials Included
Writing/Literature 300	2760 Trenton Rd	Ward, Stephanie	Tuesday, 9:30-11:00	30 Weeks	\$540	\$595	Books not included
Writing/Literature 400	2760 Trenton Rd	Ward, Stephanie	Thursday, 11:30-1:00	30 Weeks	\$540	\$595	Books not included
* Begins August 31							